BMP ID
0672-87-0009
0682-17-8060-
0682-16-7997
0682-16-7759
0682-38-8795
0682-16-8701-
0672-96-8736
0682-08-7927
0682-08-6966
0682-08-5994
0672-84-4789
0682-05-0834
0682-08-5933
0682-08-4941
0682-08-3990
0682-08-3839
0682-08-8927
0672-66-1535
0672-66-2502
0672-66-3437
0682-27-2144
0682-17-9022
0682-39-0790
0682-26-0905
0672-67-6617
0672-86-9018
0672-96-6115
0682-16-7848
0682-17-1392
0682-54-0045
0672-74-3636
0672-64-7085
0672-83-0556
0672-73-4510
0672-73-5139
0682-06-6453
0682-09-5422
0672-78-3490
0672-48-6105
0672-88-4778
0508-81-5677
0508-81-5676

NOTES:

TOV
ROCO

Project Name
Peebles Place
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
The Meadows
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
River Park Shopping Center
James B. Smith SB Lot 7
James B. Smith SB Lot 6
James B. Smith SB Lot 5
Colonial Downs
Valley Bank - Hardy Rd
James B. Smith SB Lot 4
James B. Smith SB Lot 3
James B. Smith SB Lot 2A
James B. Smith SB Lot 1
James B. Smith SB Lot 8
Harris Development
Harris Development
Harris Development
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
The Meadows
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
Wesleyan Church Vinton
Bojangles TOV
First Citizens Bank - Vinton
Lewis Russell Estates E&S
Carter Bank and Trust
Law Dental Office

Craig Ave Recreational Center Basin

Wiley Development

A Porter's Haven Pond 2

A Porter's Haven Pond 1

A Porter's Haven Pond 3

CVS Vinton

Herman L. Horn ES Pond
Advance Auto TOV

Butler Family Trust

Vinton War Memorial

Hardy Road Detention Basin 2
Hardy Road Detention Basin 1

Public-Owned SWMFs/BMPs

Date Installed
2010-11-16
2007-01-01
2006-01-01
2006-01-01
2000-01-01
2006-01-01
1988-01-01
2006-01-01
2005-01-01
2006-01-01
2004-01-01
2002-01-01
2005-01-01
2005-01-01
2006-01-01
2006-01-01
2005-01-01
2003-10-30
2003-10-30
2003-10-30
1970-01-01
2006-01-01
2005-01-01
2006-01-01
2005-06-30
1999-01-01
1997-01-01
2006-01-01
2012-06-30
2016-07-24
2005-06-30
2006-02-22
2008-01-10
2008-01-10
2008-01-10
1998-01-01
2012-12-17
2010-10-06
2013-01-01
1960-01-01
2005-06-30
2005-06-30

Single-Family/Private Lot SWMFs/BMPs

Residential/Subdivision
Commercial/Industrial
Town of Vinton
Roanoke County

Latitude
37.27616425
37.27608004

37.2759878
37.27548951
37.28097608
37.27529489
37.27534646
37.28143847
37.28140389
37.28136419
37.26987441
37.27282269
37.28133572
37.28127138
37.28124291
37.28120917
37.28143898
37.27459943
37.27452774
37.27439349
37.27646867
37.27612898

37.2835431
37.27595275
37.27770873
37.27344573
37.27364522
37.27573611

37.2769283
37.27320184
37.26945975
37.26777423
37.26648763
37.26627771
37.26544789
37.27447349
37.28268497
37.27975635
37.27893802
37.28082849
37.27287171
37.27277328

Longitude
-79.89170202
-79.87843176
-79.87867779
-79.87881768
-79.87154112

-79.8786158
-79.88539683
-79.88244587

-79.8826689
-79.88290892
-79.88992763
-79.88465912
-79.88308979
-79.88340851
-79.88358937
-79.88377014
-79.88209171
-79.89810068
-79.89787702
-79.89742535
-79.87713138
-79.87821211
-79.87435634
-79.87793678

-79.8965142
-79.88853486
-79.88611046
-79.87883335
-79.88076789
-79.88560693
-79.89389702
-79.89573063
-79.89135656
-79.89354787
-79.89312334
-79.88255596
-79.88315711
-79.89385629
-79.90343136
-79.89018777
-79.87684005

-79.8762833

BMP Type
Detention Basin
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Detention Basin
Infiltration
Detention Basin
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Detention Basin
Underground Detention Basin
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Infiltration
Detention Basin
Infiltration
Detention Basin
Infiltration
Underground Detention Basin
Underground Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Infiltration
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Manufactured Unit
Bioretention
Detention Basin
Detention Basin
Detention Basin

Impervious
Area Treated

0.225

0.35
1.65
243

0.8

211
0.255
0.24
2.4l
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Pervious
Area
Treated

0.118

1.26
0.86
0.71
0.21

12.22
0.045
0
s

Total Area
Treated

4.75097531
0.16790405
0.07568462
0.05224749
5.14485614
0.0507219
14.66591464
0.07539272
0.07878607
0.07878607
8.91213011
0.12570351
0.07470135
0.07156421
0.06359656
0.07026473
0.07307965
0.04818596
0.04899678
0.05724316
19.80448826
0.09279553
23.88294203
0.06623267
0.60875625
0.67171679
1.82829837
0.05655922
0.78597556
0.343
68.64107535
1.61
2.51
3.14
1.01
1.48859325
14.33
0.3
0.24
10.18

Maintenance Inspection

Agreement
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Ownership
Type

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
TOV/Public
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
ROCO/Public
Private

Date
2020-06-09
2020-02-03
2020-02-03
2019-11-05
2020-02-03
2020-02-03
2020-02-03
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2016-09-02

2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-02-12
2020-02-12
2020-05-14
2020-02-03
2020-02-03
2020-02-03
2020-02-03
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-02-03
2020-05-14

2015-05-19
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-06-09
2020-02-03
2019-04-24
2020-02-12
2020-06-09 Private

2019-05-22 TOV/Public
2020-04-09 TOV/Public
2020-06-10 TOV/Public

HUC 12
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010404
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010404
030101010403
030101010404
030101010404
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403

030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010404
030101010404
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
030101010403
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